
FIXTUREWBBLI11

All times listed in Australian Central Daylight Time (ACDT). Fixture subject to change.
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Melbourne Stars vs. Adelaide Strikers
Monday 10 November 2025   ▶   2:40pm   ▶   Citipower Centre, Boon Wurrung

Adelaide Strikers vs. Melbourne Renegades
Friday 14 November 2025   ▶   6:40pm   ▶   Karen Rolton Oval, Kaurna

Adelaide Strikers vs. Perth Scorchers
Sunday 16 November 2025   ▶   9:40am   ▶   Citipower Centre, Boon Wurrung

Hobart Hurricanes vs. Adelaide Strikers
Tuesday 18 November 2025   ▶   6:40pm   ▶   Ninja Stadium, Palawa

Perth Scorchers vs. Adelaide Strikers
Saturday 22 November 2025   ▶   8:00pm   ▶   WACA Ground, Whadjuk

Adelaide Strikers vs. Brisbane Heat
Tuesday 25 November 2025   ▶   6:40pm   ▶   Karen Rolton Oval, Kaurna

Adelaide Strikers vs. Sydney Thunder
Friday 28 November 2025   ▶   6:40pm   ▶   Adelaide Oval, Kaurna

Brisbane Heat vs. Adelaide Strikers
Sunday 30 November 2025   ▶   11:40am   ▶   North Sydney Oval, Cammeraygal

Adelaide Strikers vs. Hobart Hurricanes
Friday 5 December 2025   ▶   6:40pm   ▶   Karen Rolton Oval, Kaurna

Sydney Sixers vs. Adelaide Strikers
Sunday 7 December 2025   ▶   10:10am   ▶   North Sydney Oval, Cammeraygal
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